
National Finals 2019. Santa Pod Raceway. United Kingdom. 

OUTLAW FLAT FOUR  TSI RACENET SYSTEM 2019-09-21 
PROGRESSIVE LADDER FOR  6 CARS  17:01:17

1  100     JAMES WOTTON     
OFF                        

               
              

               
              

WINNER           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

6  79      STUART HODGSON   
OFF                        

   Bye         
              

               
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

               
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

               
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

2  558     PHIL WEST        
OFF                        

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

5  65      LUCAS DAGLISH    
OFF                        

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

3  52      IAN CLARK        
OFF                        

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

4  800     JONNY MARRIAGE   
OFF                        

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      


